
Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 27.08 - 29.08.2010

FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

116,325
RUS

KANAEVA Evgeniya1

9,450ROPE 9,05028,500 (2) 9,800 9,4509,250

9,600HOOP 9,80029,450 (1) 9,850 9,9009,700

9,800BALL 10,00029,450 (1) 9,800 9,8009,900 0,050

9,450RIBBON 9,60028,925 (1) 9,800 9,6009,525

113,075
RUS

KONDAKOVA Daria2

9,600ROPE 9,40028,850 (1) 9,800 9,5509,500

9,500HOOP 9,20028,850 (2) 9,800 9,7009,350

8,200BALL 9,50026,600 (11) 9,400 8,8008,850 0,450

9,550RIBBON 9,60028,775 (2) 9,800 9,4009,575

111,875
BLR

STANIOUTA Melitina3

9,450ROPE 8,90027,975 (4) 9,500 9,3009,175

9,000HOOP 9,20027,900 (4) 9,550 9,3009,100 0,050

9,200BALL 9,50028,250 (3) 9,450 9,4509,350

9,200RIBBON 8,80027,750 (3) 9,550 9,2009,000

111,300
RUS

DMITRIEVA Daria4

9,550ROPE 8,90028,225 (3) 9,550 9,4509,225

9,150HOOP 8,20027,075 (9) 9,250 9,1508,675

9,400BALL 9,70028,400 (2) 9,400 9,4509,550

8,900RIBBON 9,20027,600 (4) 9,400 9,1509,050

110,625
BLR

CHARKASHYNA Liubou5

9,600ROPE 8,40027,400 (7) 9,300 9,1009,000

9,100HOOP 9,20028,100 (3) 9,600 9,3509,150

9,300BALL 9,00028,050 (4) 9,450 9,5009,150 0,050

9,050RIBBON 8,00027,075 (7) 9,550 9,0008,525

109,425
UKR

MAKSYMENKO Alina6

9,500ROPE 8,90027,500 (6) 9,200 9,1509,200 0,050

9,600HOOP 8,75027,775 (5) 9,400 9,2009,175

9,200BALL 8,30027,250 (7) 9,400 9,1008,750

9,500RIBBON 8,20026,900 (9) 9,200 8,8508,850

109,250
AZE

GARAYEVA Aliya7

9,350ROPE 9,30027,975 (5) 9,500 9,2509,325 0,100
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

109,250
AZE

GARAYEVA Aliya7

9,000HOOP 9,00027,550 (6) 9,250 9,4009,000 0,100

8,300BALL 8,80026,450 (16) 9,250 8,7508,550 0,100

9,150RIBBON 8,20027,275 (5) 9,450 9,2508,675 0,100

107,075
AUT

WEBER Caroline8

8,850ROPE 8,40026,575 (14) 9,000 8,9508,625

9,000HOOP 8,50026,900 (11) 9,100 9,0508,750

9,000BALL 8,80026,850 (8) 9,100 8,8508,900

9,000RIBBON 8,60026,750 (10) 9,000 8,9508,800

106,875
UZB

TROFIMOVA Ulyana9

9,100ROPE 8,10026,750 (13) 9,250 9,0008,600 0,100

8,950HOOP 9,00027,475 (7) 9,200 9,3008,975

9,100BALL 9,30027,650 (5) 9,250 9,2009,200

8,400RIBBON 6,80025,000 (23) 9,050 8,3507,600

106,600
RUS

LUKONINA Yana10

9,100ROPE 8,80027,350 (8) 9,300 9,1008,950

8,850HOOP 8,80027,325 (8) 9,200 9,3008,825

8,700BALL 8,90026,700 (10) 9,050 8,9008,800 0,050

8,450RIBBON 8,80025,225 (19) 8,750 8,2508,625 0,400

106,500
KAZ

ALYABYEVA Anna11

9,300ROPE 8,40027,250 (9) 9,350 9,0508,850

8,000HOOP 7,80025,150 (28) 8,750 8,5007,900

8,950BALL 9,40027,425 (6) 9,050 9,2009,175

8,750RIBBON 8,10026,675 (11) 9,300 8,9508,425

106,425
BUL

MITEVA Silvyia12

9,250ROPE 8,95027,150 (11) 8,950 9,1509,100 0,050

7,900HOOP 8,55025,725 (19) 9,000 8,5008,225

8,500BALL 9,20026,600 (12) 9,050 8,7008,850

9,100RIBBON 9,00026,950 (8) 9,050 9,0509,050 0,200

106,275
ISR

RIVKIN Neta13

8,700ROPE 9,25027,225 (10) 9,300 8,9508,975

7,200HOOP 8,40025,000 (31) 8,900 8,5007,800 0,200
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

106,275
ISR

RIVKIN Neta13

9,000BALL 7,90026,800 (9) 9,200 9,1508,450

8,900RIBBON 8,90027,250 (6) 9,300 9,1008,900 0,050

105,800
ITA

CANTALUPPI Julieta14

9,300ROPE 8,90026,900 (12) 8,750 9,0509,100

9,150HOOP 7,80026,575 (12) 9,150 9,0008,475 0,050

8,700BALL 8,00026,200 (18) 9,150 8,7008,350

8,750RIBBON 7,90026,125 (14) 9,000 8,8008,325

105,650
POL

MITROSZ Joanna15

8,450ROPE 8,90026,325 (16) 8,800 8,8508,675

8,800HOOP 8,40026,400 (15) 9,000 8,9008,600 0,100

9,300BALL 8,60026,600 (13) 9,050 8,7008,950 0,100

8,750RIBBON 8,60026,325 (12) 9,000 8,6508,675

105,375
BLR

RABTSAVA Hanna16

9,200ROPE 8,70026,500 (15) 8,700 8,8508,950

8,700HOOP 8,50027,000 (10) 9,200 9,2008,600

8,500BALL 8,20026,450 (15) 9,100 9,0008,350

7,950RIBBON 6,60025,425 (18) 9,100 9,0507,275

104,425
BLR

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra17

9,200ROPE 8,70026,200 (17) 8,550 8,7008,950

8,900HOOP 8,40026,400 (14) 8,800 8,9508,650

8,400BALL 8,30025,500 (25) 8,600 8,5508,350

8,650RIBBON 8,70026,325 (13) 9,100 8,6008,675 0,050

103,575
HUN

VASS Dora18

9,000ROPE 8,20026,100 (18) 8,800 8,7008,600

8,500HOOP 8,30025,600 (21) 8,500 8,8008,400 0,100

8,800BALL 8,30026,050 (20) 8,800 8,7008,550

8,550RIBBON 7,80025,825 (15) 9,000 8,6508,175

103,450
KAZ

PETRAKOVA Marina19

8,300ROPE 8,40025,900 (22) 8,550 9,0008,350

8,400HOOP 8,10025,750 (17) 8,800 8,7008,250

8,700BALL 8,60026,200 (17) 8,650 8,9008,650
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

103,450
KAZ

PETRAKOVA Marina19

8,300RIBBON 7,60025,600 (17) 8,650 9,0007,950

103,275
ROU

PISCUPESCU Alexandra20

8,650ROPE 8,40025,775 (23) 8,500 8,8008,525 0,050

8,600HOOP 8,30025,850 (16) 8,600 8,8008,450

9,100BALL 7,80025,900 (21) 8,600 8,9008,450 0,050

8,600RIBBON 8,10025,750 (16) 8,650 8,8008,350 0,050

102,250
ITA

ALICATA TERRANOVA Martina21

8,900ROPE 7,80025,950 (21) 8,650 8,9508,350

7,800HOOP 8,20025,700 (20) 8,700 9,0008,000

8,600BALL 8,40026,500 (14) 8,950 9,0508,500

8,400RIBBON 6,40024,100 (29) 8,600 8,1007,400

101,375
KOR

SON Yeon Jae22

8,500ROPE 7,90025,250 (25) 8,450 8,6008,200

8,200HOOP 8,40025,250 (22) 8,350 8,6008,300

8,600BALL 9,00025,850 (22) 8,450 8,6008,800

8,050RIBBON 8,40025,025 (22) 8,600 8,2008,225

101,200
CYP

TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni23

8,700ROPE 8,40026,000 (20) 8,800 8,6508,550

8,400HOOP 8,40025,750 (18) 8,750 8,6508,400 0,050

7,500BALL 7,60024,250 (43) 8,700 8,0507,550 0,050

8,600RIBBON 7,30025,200 (20) 8,800 8,4507,950

100,475
ESP

USON CARVAJAL Julia24

8,700ROPE 8,40025,600 (24) 8,500 8,5508,550

8,000HOOP 8,50024,500 (37) 7,800 8,4508,250

8,600BALL 8,20025,750 (23) 8,550 8,8008,400

8,350RIBBON 6,20024,625 (25) 8,650 8,7007,275

100,225
UKR

RIZATDINOVA Ganna25

8,750ROPE 7,75026,050 (19) 8,800 9,0008,250

9,250HOOP 8,30026,475 (13) 9,100 8,6508,775 0,050

8,400BALL 8,20026,150 (19) 9,000 8,8508,300

7,200RIBBON 5,10021,550 (61) 7,900 7,5006,150
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

99,400
GRE

METALLIDOU Michaela26

8,150ROPE 7,50024,025 (40) 8,000 8,2007,825

8,500HOOP 8,30025,200 (24) 8,250 8,5508,400

8,500BALL 8,40025,350 (27) 8,500 8,4008,450

8,750RIBBON 7,80024,825 (24) 8,500 8,0508,275

98,950
SLO

SEME Tjasa27

8,550ROPE 7,60025,025 (29) 8,400 8,5508,075

7,700HOOP 8,20025,050 (29) 8,500 8,6007,950

8,450BALL 7,70025,125 (31) 8,500 8,5508,075

7,350RIBBON 7,85023,750 (36) 8,200 7,9507,600

98,225
BUL

STOYANOVA Tsvetelina28

8,250ROPE 7,50024,475 (35) 8,200 8,4007,875

8,800HOOP 6,70024,800 (32) 8,450 8,6507,750 0,050

8,600BALL 7,20025,150 (30) 8,600 8,6507,900

7,800RIBBON 7,10023,800 (35) 8,500 7,8507,450

98,125
GRE

FILIOU Varvara29

8,450ROPE 7,70025,025 (30) 8,450 8,5008,075

8,400HOOP 7,80025,000 (30) 8,450 8,5008,100 0,050

8,400BALL 7,50024,050 (49) 8,450 8,1007,950 0,450

8,200RIBBON 6,70024,050 (31) 8,550 8,2007,450 0,150

98,000
ESP

FERNANDEZ Marina30

8,650ROPE 8,00024,875 (32) 8,300 8,2508,325

8,050HOOP 8,00025,175 (26) 8,550 8,6008,025

8,450BALL 8,20025,725 (24) 8,700 8,7008,325

6,250RIBBON 7,20022,225 (53) 8,200 7,7506,725 0,450

97,925
AZE

MUSTAFAYEVA Samira31

8,600ROPE 7,65025,125 (26) 8,400 8,6008,125

8,250HOOP 7,50024,375 (39) 8,400 8,3007,875 0,200

8,000BALL 8,30024,900 (35) 8,350 8,4508,150 0,050

7,750RIBBON 7,90023,525 (39) 7,950 7,7507,825

97,725
CHN

DENG Senyue32

7,700ROPE 7,80024,750 (34) 8,450 8,5507,750
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

97,725
CHN

DENG Senyue32

8,000HOOP 8,40023,850 (49) 8,000 8,0508,200 0,400

8,250BALL 8,60025,075 (32) 8,350 8,3008,425

8,300RIBBON 6,60024,050 (30) 8,300 8,5007,450 0,200

97,525
UKR

MAZUR Viktoriya33

8,750ROPE 7,90025,125 (27) 8,250 8,5508,325

7,700HOOP 6,90023,150 (56) 8,200 8,1507,300 0,500

8,500BALL 7,30025,250 (28) 8,650 8,7007,900

8,400RIBBON 6,90024,000 (32) 8,150 8,2007,650

97,475
MEX

CASTILLO GALINDO Rut34

8,800ROPE 8,00024,300 (37) 8,000 8,0008,400 0,100

8,300HOOP 7,40024,700 (33) 8,400 8,5007,850 0,050

7,600BALL 8,20024,200 (45) 8,400 8,0007,900 0,100

8,050RIBBON 7,90024,275 (27) 8,550 8,0007,975 0,250

97,300
UZB

RAKHMATOVA Djamila35

8,200ROPE 8,00025,100 (28) 8,450 8,5508,100

8,200HOOP 8,30025,200 (25) 8,450 8,5008,250

7,800BALL 8,50024,800 (37) 8,450 8,2508,150 0,050

8,200RIBBON 4,60022,200 (54) 8,000 8,1506,400 0,350

97,275
ITA

STEFANESCU Andreea36

8,700ROPE 6,70024,800 (33) 8,300 8,8007,700

8,300HOOP 8,10025,150 (27) 8,450 8,6008,200 0,100

8,000BALL 7,80025,200 (29) 8,500 8,8007,900

7,950RIBBON 4,10022,125 (55) 8,100 8,0006,025

96,550
KAZ

MUKANOVA Madina37

7,250ROPE 6,70023,775 (45) 8,400 8,4006,975

8,450HOOP 7,60025,225 (23) 8,600 8,6008,025

7,600BALL 8,50024,900 (36) 8,450 8,4508,050 0,050

7,000RIBBON 6,40022,650 (48) 8,050 7,9006,700

96,475
TUR

OZKEBAPCI Gozde38

8,450ROPE 6,15023,850 (43) 8,150 8,5007,300 0,100

7,600HOOP 7,90024,550 (35) 8,400 8,4007,750
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

96,475
TUR

OZKEBAPCI Gozde38

8,450BALL 7,40025,025 (33) 8,650 8,4507,925

7,500RIBBON 6,40023,050 (44) 8,200 8,0006,950 0,100

96,375
AUS

JOHNSTON Ayiesha39

7,050ROPE 7,80023,575 (49) 8,300 7,8507,425

8,400HOOP 7,00023,950 (47) 8,050 8,2007,700

8,400BALL 7,90024,900 (34) 8,250 8,5008,150

8,800RIBBON 7,10023,950 (33) 8,150 7,8507,950

96,300
HUN

FORRAY Fanni Dalma40

8,150ROPE 7,80023,725 (47) 8,100 7,6507,975

7,800HOOP 7,30023,950 (46) 8,050 8,5007,550 0,150

8,300BALL 7,60024,300 (41) 8,150 8,2007,950

8,050RIBBON 7,20024,325 (26) 8,350 8,3507,625

96,200
KOR

SHIN Soo Ji41

7,000ROPE 8,05024,925 (31) 8,800 8,6007,525

7,800HOOP 8,20024,300 (40) 7,900 8,4008,000

7,300BALL 7,70023,400 (57) 8,400 7,9007,500 0,400

7,550RIBBON 8,10023,575 (38) 8,250 7,6507,825 0,150

95,950
KOR

GIM Yun Hee42

7,500ROPE 8,30024,050 (39) 8,150 8,0007,900

7,500HOOP 7,50022,100 (65) 7,600 7,4007,500 0,400

8,000BALL 8,00024,700 (38) 8,400 8,3508,000 0,050

8,600RIBBON 8,10025,100 (21) 8,550 8,2008,350

95,875
FIN

ROMANJUK Julia43

8,350ROPE 6,95023,850 (44) 7,900 8,3507,650 0,050

8,100HOOP 7,80024,400 (38) 7,850 8,6007,950

8,500BALL 7,15024,125 (48) 8,000 8,3007,825

8,200RIBBON 6,90023,500 (40) 8,300 7,7507,550 0,100

95,750
TUR

DEVECI Nevin Sevinc44

8,150ROPE 7,30023,925 (41) 8,000 8,2507,725 0,050

8,000HOOP 8,50023,800 (50) 7,600 7,9508,250

8,350BALL 7,50023,925 (50) 8,100 7,9007,925
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

95,750
TUR

DEVECI Nevin Sevinc44

8,000RIBBON 6,90024,100 (28) 8,450 8,2007,450

95,600
ESP

GARCIA Natalia45

7,200ROPE 8,45023,725 (46) 7,800 8,1007,825

7,600HOOP 7,90023,950 (48) 8,250 7,9507,750

8,400BALL 8,10025,400 (26) 8,500 8,7008,250 0,050

7,650RIBBON 5,80022,525 (49) 8,200 7,8006,725 0,200

95,475
POL

SZAMALEK Marta46

8,400ROPE 7,70023,650 (48) 7,800 7,9508,050 0,150

7,900HOOP 8,10024,000 (44) 7,750 8,3008,000 0,050

8,500BALL 7,80024,250 (42) 7,950 8,3008,150 0,150

8,250RIBBON 7,00023,575 (37) 8,050 7,9507,625 0,050

94,900
CHN

PENG Linyi47

7,200ROPE 7,60023,550 (50) 7,800 8,3507,400

8,000HOOP 7,10023,250 (55) 7,650 8,1007,550 0,050

7,450BALL 8,60024,175 (46) 7,800 8,3508,025

8,350RIBBON 6,70023,925 (34) 8,200 8,2007,525

94,375
ROU

TEOCAN Adriana Cecilia48

8,550ROPE 7,60024,425 (36) 8,100 8,4508,075 0,200

7,850HOOP 7,00023,075 (59) 7,800 7,8507,425

8,700BALL 7,30024,400 (40) 8,100 8,3008,000

7,950RIBBON 5,20022,475 (51) 8,000 7,9006,575

94,350
KOR

LEE Kyung Hwa49

8,400ROPE 7,05024,075 (38) 8,250 8,3007,725 0,200

7,600HOOP 7,40024,000 (43) 8,150 8,3507,500

7,600BALL 8,20023,300 (58) 8,000 7,8507,900 0,450

7,450RIBBON 7,00022,975 (46) 8,100 7,7007,225 0,050

94,050
KAZ

ISMAILOVA Mizana50

6,550ROPE 7,00022,675 (56) 7,650 8,4006,775 0,150

7,700HOOP 7,90024,650 (34) 8,400 8,4507,800

7,500BALL 7,30024,200 (44) 8,450 8,3507,400

7,650RIBBON 6,40022,525 (50) 7,750 7,7507,025
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

93,800
CYP

CHRISTOU Kyriaki51

6,750ROPE 6,90021,525 (67) 7,700 7,1506,825 0,150

8,250HOOP 7,80024,525 (36) 8,300 8,2008,025

8,700BALL 7,50024,700 (39) 8,250 8,3508,100

8,000RIBBON 6,30023,050 (45) 8,200 7,7007,150

93,575
CAN

CHAMILOVA Mariam52

7,950ROPE 7,30023,925 (42) 8,250 8,1507,625 0,100

8,000HOOP 6,90023,450 (52) 8,000 8,0007,450

8,300BALL 7,80024,150 (47) 7,950 8,1508,050

7,300RIBBON 6,20022,050 (56) 8,100 7,2006,750

93,350
CHN

DOU Baobao53

7,500ROPE 6,20023,050 (52) 8,300 8,0006,850 0,100

7,600HOOP 7,30023,300 (54) 7,850 8,0007,450

8,100BALL 8,00023,550 (55) 7,850 7,7008,050 0,050

7,800RIBBON 7,10023,450 (41) 8,200 7,9007,450 0,100

93,025
TUR

NEZIROGLU Burcin54

7,000ROPE 7,40022,450 (59) 7,950 7,6007,200 0,300

8,000HOOP 8,20023,500 (51) 8,050 7,9508,100 0,600

7,550BALL 7,70023,725 (52) 8,300 7,8007,625

7,200RIBBON 6,90023,350 (42) 8,350 7,9507,050

92,800
UZB

SANOKULOVA Zamirajon55

7,650ROPE 6,40022,875 (54) 7,800 8,1007,025 0,050

8,000HOOP 7,90024,300 (41) 8,000 8,3507,950

7,200BALL 7,00023,200 (60) 7,900 8,2007,100

7,350RIBBON 6,90022,425 (52) 8,000 7,3007,125

91,925
CAN

MANTCHEVA Demetra56

7,300ROPE 6,60023,050 (51) 7,900 8,2006,950

8,200HOOP 7,70024,250 (42) 8,100 8,2507,950 0,050

7,200BALL 7,50023,650 (53) 8,100 8,3007,350 0,100

7,350RIBBON 4,20020,975 (63) 7,900 7,7005,775 0,400

90,275
AUS

SUNG Enid57

7,550ROPE 5,80021,675 (64) 7,700 7,8006,675 0,500
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

90,275
AUS

SUNG Enid57

7,700HOOP 7,40023,000 (60) 7,700 7,7507,550

7,400BALL 6,70022,700 (64) 7,750 7,9007,050

7,950RIBBON 6,25022,900 (47) 8,000 7,8007,100

90,225
CYP

RAAD Paulina58

7,550ROPE 5,00022,475 (57) 8,000 8,2006,275

7,800HOOP 7,70023,350 (53) 8,000 7,6007,750

7,700BALL 6,00022,850 (63) 8,050 7,9506,850

6,600RIBBON 5,00021,550 (60) 8,000 7,7505,800

90,175
HUN

SZALOKI Anna Violetta59

7,850ROPE 6,80023,025 (53) 7,700 8,0007,325

6,800HOOP 6,80022,800 (61) 7,900 8,1006,800

7,900BALL 7,10023,450 (56) 7,850 8,1007,500

6,500RIBBON 4,60020,900 (64) 7,950 7,4005,550

90,000
NOR

ROMCKE Yngvild60

6,950ROPE 5,90021,625 (65) 7,200 8,0006,425

7,200HOOP 7,00023,100 (57) 7,950 8,0507,100

7,950BALL 7,00023,625 (54) 8,050 8,1007,475

7,000RIBBON 4,80021,650 (59) 7,800 7,9505,900

89,100
CHN

HOU Yanan61

7,400ROPE 5,35021,975 (62) 7,650 7,9506,375

7,800HOOP 7,00023,100 (58) 7,850 7,8507,400

7,850BALL 7,30022,975 (62) 7,800 7,8007,575 0,200

7,500RIBBON 3,10021,050 (62) 8,000 7,7505,300

88,950
POL

PARADOWSKA Angelika62

7,050ROPE 7,10022,025 (61) 7,650 7,7007,075 0,400

7,200HOOP 6,50022,500 (63) 8,150 7,7006,850 0,200

8,050BALL 5,30022,475 (66) 8,000 7,8506,675 0,050

7,700RIBBON 4,30021,950 (57) 8,200 7,8506,000 0,100

87,975
EGY

ELBOURINI Heba Khaled63

8,100ROPE 5,40022,700 (55) 7,950 8,0006,750

6,100HOOP 5,60022,050 (66) 8,250 8,0005,850 0,050
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

87,975
EGY

ELBOURINI Heba Khaled63

7,200BALL 7,70023,300 (59) 8,250 7,6007,450

6,550RIBBON 2,20019,925 (71) 8,150 7,4004,375

87,750
HUN

KOROM Anna64

7,500ROPE 4,80021,600 (66) 7,750 7,7006,150

7,600HOOP 6,50022,700 (62) 7,800 7,8507,050

7,200BALL 6,90023,000 (61) 7,800 8,1507,050

6,300RIBBON 4,90020,450 (66) 7,850 7,0505,600 0,050

87,500
NOR

HUSTOFT Josefine65

6,850ROPE 5,15021,800 (63) 7,450 8,3506,000

7,400HOOP 6,55021,275 (70) 7,200 7,5006,975 0,400

7,900BALL 6,50022,550 (65) 7,550 7,8007,200

6,750RIBBON 6,10021,875 (58) 7,750 7,7006,425

87,150
AUS

COHEN Jaelle66

8,300ROPE 5,20022,450 (58) 7,850 7,8506,750

7,500HOOP 6,40022,350 (64) 7,600 7,8006,950

7,600BALL 5,90022,400 (67) 7,800 7,8506,750

6,400RIBBON 3,00019,950 (70) 7,600 7,6504,700

86,025
NOR

PARNAS Frida67

8,250ROPE 4,70022,025 (60) 7,550 8,0006,475

7,000HOOP 5,90022,050 (67) 7,650 7,9506,450

7,850BALL 5,10022,125 (69) 7,650 8,0006,475

6,650RIBBON 2,40019,825 (72) 7,800 7,5004,525

84,100
KGZ

SHARSHEMBIEVA Ainura68

6,900ROPE 5,90021,050 (68) 7,200 7,5006,400 0,050

6,650HOOP 6,00021,125 (72) 7,300 7,5006,325

7,700BALL 6,30021,600 (71) 7,300 7,3007,000

5,750RIBBON 5,80020,325 (67) 7,650 6,9005,775

83,825
NZL

COWLEY-RADEMAKERS Mereana69

6,450ROPE 4,90020,825 (69) 7,400 7,7505,675

7,600HOOP 5,20021,250 (71) 7,500 7,5506,400 0,200

6,600BALL 5,70021,450 (72) 7,500 7,8006,150
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

83,825
NZL

COWLEY-RADEMAKERS Mereana69

5,400RIBBON 5,50020,300 (68) 7,750 7,1005,450

83,575
SLO

PSENICNY Evita70

6,200ROPE 3,50020,000 (71) 7,650 7,6004,850 0,100

7,800HOOP 4,50021,650 (69) 7,700 8,0006,150 0,200

8,500BALL 4,80022,350 (68) 7,700 8,0006,650

6,650RIBBON 2,80019,575 (73) 7,700 7,1504,725

83,225
NZL

ROBSON Kimberley71

6,350ROPE 4,80019,875 (72) 7,300 7,0005,575

7,200HOOP 6,30021,850 (68) 7,400 7,7006,750

6,500BALL 6,30020,700 (74) 7,200 7,3006,400 0,200

6,000RIBBON 8,10020,800 (65) 7,400 6,3507,050

83,025
NZL

OLIVER Keziah72

6,550ROPE 4,30020,475 (70) 7,450 7,6005,425

7,050HOOP 5,10020,925 (73) 7,550 7,3006,075

6,700BALL 6,00021,650 (70) 7,550 7,7506,350

6,650RIBBON 4,50019,975 (69) 7,450 7,1505,575 0,200

78,875
NOR

HOLTE Thea Elise73

6,850ROPE 3,60019,175 (74) 6,700 7,3005,225 0,050

6,300HOOP 5,50020,250 (74) 6,950 7,4505,900 0,050

7,000BALL 4,50020,250 (75) 6,850 7,6505,750

6,300RIBBON 3,10019,200 (74) 7,350 7,1504,700

77,400
SMR

CAVALLI Elisa74

4,500ROPE 5,50019,300 (73) 7,150 7,3505,000 0,200

5,800HOOP 5,30019,250 (75) 6,850 7,3505,550 0,500

5,600BALL 5,80020,750 (73) 7,200 7,8505,700

3,900RIBBON 5,80018,100 (75) 6,950 6,3004,850

71,075
ISR

ADIV Dana75

0,000ROPE 0,0000,000 (79) 0,000 0,0000,000

7,750HOOP 7,60023,975 (45) 7,800 8,5007,675

8,000BALL 7,20023,900 (51) 8,000 8,3507,600 0,050

7,300RIBBON 7,50023,200 (43) 7,950 7,8507,400
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FIG World Cup Series 2010

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

66,275
QAT

HUSSAIN Samia76

5,250ROPE 2,80016,375 (75) 5,200 7,1504,025

3,800HOOP 4,20016,200 (77) 5,700 6,5004,000

6,400BALL 4,60018,550 (76) 6,000 7,0505,500

4,100RIBBON 2,20015,150 (77) 5,900 6,3003,150 0,200

63,175
IND

KULKARNI Sadichchha77

2,900ROPE 2,30016,000 (76) 6,700 6,7002,600

3,800HOOP 2,00015,900 (78) 6,150 6,8502,900

3,100BALL 1,90015,950 (79) 6,500 6,9502,500

2,850RIBBON 1,90015,325 (76) 6,550 6,4002,375

61,275
IND

DOGRA Mitali78

4,600ROPE 1,30014,850 (77) 5,200 6,7002,950

4,200HOOP 3,10017,050 (76) 6,550 6,8503,650

4,200BALL 3,15016,025 (78) 5,900 6,5503,675 0,100

3,000RIBBON 1,30013,350 (79) 5,900 5,3502,150 0,050

59,575
IND

SHAH Nishtha79

2,500ROPE 2,40014,650 (78) 6,150 6,0502,450

3,400HOOP 1,80014,200 (79) 5,500 6,1002,600

3,900BALL 3,40016,550 (77) 6,350 6,5503,650

2,850RIBBON 2,80014,175 (78) 5,850 5,5502,825 0,050
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